
 Base Oil (BRIGHT STOCK) 

Regd. Off.: 
Unit No. 1, Riddhi Siddhi, Corporate Park, V. N. Purav Marg, 
(Sion Trombay Road), Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. MH, India. 
Tel.: +91 - 22 - 4232 4121, +91 - 22 - 2529 9990 
Email: office@easternpetroleum.in, office@eastto.in, 
Web: www.easternpetroleum.in, www.eastto.in

Base Oil

PACKING:  210 Litres M.S. Barrels/Tanker Load.

                     Eastto 

INTRODUCTION: 

APPLICATION:   

PERFORMANCE LEVEL:  

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

Base oil,BX-460

It is a highly refined straight mineral oil base stock, commonly known as bright stock

Recommended for use in various type of lubricating oils, particularly where high  viscosity oils 

are used, such as gear oils & hydraulic oils. It is also used in Metal Working Fluids – Mar-tempering Oils, Drawing 

Oils, Rolling Oils, stamping oils and Neat cutting oils. It is also used in automotive lubricants and greases

 .

CHARACTERISTICS

Density @ 29.5° C gm/ml.

Kinematic Viscosity @ 40° C, cSt.

Pour Point ° C Max  

Viscosity Index Min.

0.899

Flash Point (COC) ° C. Min.

Colour, ASTM Max

Appearance

 Bx - 460

EASTTO BASE OIL BX- 460

Transparent, Clear & Odourless Liquid

5

414-470

270

0

90

BX-460


