Eastto Base Oil (BRIGHT STOCK)

Eastto Eastto Base oil, BX-460

INTRODUCTION: It is a highly refined straight mineral oil base stock, commonly known as bright stock.

APPLICATION: Recommended for use in various type of lubricating oils, particularly where high viscosity oils are used, such as gear oils & hydraulic oils. It is also used in Metal Working Fluids – Mar-tempering Oils, Drawing Oils, Rolling Oils, stamping oils and Neat cutting oils. It is also used in automotive lubricants and greases PERFORMANCE LEVEL:

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

EASTTO BASE OIL BX- 460	
CHARACTERISTICS	Bx - 460
Appearance	Transparent, Clear & Odourless Liquid
Colour, ASTM Max	5
Density @ 29.5° C gm/ml.	0.899
Kinematic Viscosity @ 40° C, cSt.	414-470
Flash Point (COC) ° C. Min.	270
Pour Point ° C Max	0
Viscosity Index Min.	90

PACKING: 210 Litres M.S. Barrels/Tanker Load.









Eastern Petroleum Private Limited

Regd. Off.:

Unit No. 1, Riddhi Siddhi, Corporate Park, V. N. Purav Marg, (Sion Trombay Road), Chembur, Mumbai - 400 071. MH, India. Tel.: +91 - 22 - 4232 4121, +91 - 22 - 2529 9990 Email: office@easternpetroleum.in, office@eastto.in, Web: www.easternpetroleum.in, www.eastto.in





Eastern Petroleum Private Limited

an ISO 9001-2008 certified company



EasttoBase Oil BX-460